
USCG ISC Point-of-Contacts for IRR/SELRES Information 
 
   
  DISTRICT 1  DISTRICT 5    DISTRICT 7  DISTRICT 8 (TX, LA, MS, AL) DISTRICT 9    
  ISC Boston (pf)  ISC Portsmouth (pf)    ISC Miami (pf)  ISC New Orleans (pf)  ISC Cleveland (pf)  
  427 Commercial Street  4000 Coast Guard Blvd.      100 Macarthur Causeway 13800 Old Gentilly Road  1240 East 9th Street   
  Boston, MA 02109  Portsmouth, VA 23703-2199   Miami, FL 33139-5101  New Orleans, LA 70129  Cleveland, OH 44199-2060  
 
  LT Thomas Gwilliam  LCDR Bill Csisar    LT Tuan Luong  Dr. Bob McElmoyle  LCDR Alexander Foos   
  Thomas.V.Gwilliam@uscg.mil William.F.Csisar@uscg.mil    Tuan.L.Luong@uscg.mil rmcelmoyle@iscnola.uscg.mil  Alexander.C.Foos@uscg.mil       
  (617) 223-3475  (757) 483-8579    (305) 437-2983  (504) 253-6340  (216) 902-6385   
 
  YNCS Vincent Rudolph LTjg John Codd    YNCS Benjamin Murray YNCM Alvia Lee  LT Kevin Werthmuller 
  Vincent.E.Rudolph@uscg.mil John.B.Codd@uscg.mil      Benjamin.L.Murray@uscg.mil  alee@iscnola.uscg.mil  Kevin.J.Werthmulle@uscg.mil    
  (617) 223-3468  (757) 483 8647    (305) 535-7583  (504) 253-6335  (216) 902-6188 
 
  YNC Kevin McGee  YN2 Jennifer Quintero   YNC Charles Seay  DISTRICT 8 (All others in  D8) YNC Lee Arvie 
  Kevin.E.McGee@uscg.mil Jennifer.A.Quintero@uscg.mil  Charles.R.Seay@uscg.mil  ISC St. Louis (pf)  Lee.A.Arvie@uscg.mil  
  (617) 223-3473  (757) 483-8428   (305) 535-8706  1222 Spruce Street  (216) 902-6387 
           St. Louis, MO 63103-2832 
            Mr. Bob Larson     Aidalis Mills 
            Bob.Larson@uscg.mil   YNCM Kimi Raby                      Aidalis.Mills@uscg.mil     
                              (305) 535-7582  kraby@uscg.mil   (216) 902-6390 
           (314) 539-3900 ext. 2355   
      
           Linda Robinson  
           lrobinson@uscg.mil  
           (314) 539-3900 ext. 2227 
 
 
  DISTRICT 11  DISTRICT 13  DISTRICT 14  DISTRICT 17  MLCPAC (Maintenance & Logistics Command Pacific) 
  ISC Alameda (pf)  ISC Seattle (pf )  ISC Honolulu (pf)   ISC Ketchikan (pf)  Federal Building 
  BLDG 21, Coast Guard Island 1519 Alaskan Way South  Area 4, Sand Island Access Rd. Ketchikan-Juneau Staff    1301 Clay Street, Suite 807N 
  Alameda, CA 94501-5100 Seattle, WA 98134-1192  Honolulu, HI 96819-4398 Ketchikan, AL 99802-5517 Oakland, CA 94612-5249 
 
  LT Sarah Reed  Teresa (Terri) L. Hostbjor LT Brandi Marquardt  LT Troy Fryar  LCDR Phillp Prather 
  Sarah.S.Reed@uscg,mil   Teresa.L.Hostbjor@uscg,mil  Brandi.E.Marquardt@uscg.mil Troy.E.Fryar@uscg.mil   Philip.R.Prather@uscg.mil  
  (510) 437-5352   (206) 217-6320  (808) 842-2041  (907) 463-2102  (510) 437-3207 
       
  YNC Daniel Silva  YNCS Nadine Gordy  YNC Larry Ewing  YNC Simon Waldern  Roberta Santiago 
  Daniel.D.Silva@uscg.mil  Nadine.Gordy@uscg..mil  John.R.Zobrak@uscg.mil Simon.C.Waldern@uscg.mil  Roberta.L.Santiago@uscg.mil  
  (510) 437-2763  (206) 217-6323  (808) 842-2046  (907) 463-2104  (510) 437-3242      
   
  YN2 Teodulo Vida  LCDR Laura Moose  YN2 John Ridgeway     MLCLANT (Maintenance and Logistic Command Atlantic)  
  Teodulo.V.Vida@uscg.mil Laura.M.Moose@uscg.mil  John.T.Ridgeway@uscg.mil    Suite 800      
  (510) 437-2779  (206) 217-6321  (808) 842-2045     300 East Main Street     
              Norfolk, VA 23510-9104 
  YN3  Raymond Attaway                
  Raymond.L.Attaway@uscg.mil          LCDR Thomas Farrell     
  (510) 437-2783           Thomas.M.Farrell@uscg.mil
               (757) 628-4505 
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